

Ganga Jogta Vs. State of H.P. and Ors.

Item No. D-21

LPA No. 447 of 2025

26.02.2026 Present:

Mr. Pushpender Kumar, Advocate, for Mr. K.B. Khajuria, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Rakesh Dhaulta, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents/State.

Last opportunity is granted to the State to comply with the earlier order dated 15.09.2025.

List on **22.04.2026**.

(G.S. Sandhawalia)
Chief Justice

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

26th February, 2026
(sushma)